AGENDA



REGULAR MEETING OF THE VALDOSTA CITY COUNCIL 5:30 PM Thursday, October 22, 2009 COUNCIL CHAMBERS, CITY HALL

1. Opening Ceremonies

5:30 PM Call to order of the regular meeting of the Valdosta City Council. October 22, 2009 at COUNCIL CHAMBERS, CITY HALL, 216 East Central Ave, Valdosta, GA.

- a. Call to Order
- b. Invocation
- c. Pledge of Allegiance to the American Flag

2. Awards and Presentations

a) Consideration of the October, 2009 Employee of the Month Award (Michael Meyer, Community Development Department). Mayor and Council postponed the request at the October 8, 2009 regular Council meeting until the October 22, 2009 regular Council meeting.

3. Minutes Approval

a. Thursday, October 08, 2009

4. Citizens to be Heard

5. Ordinances and Resolutions

a) Consideration of a Resolution to accept and sign an Intergovernmental Agreement between the Valdosta-Lowndes County Airport Authority, the City of Valdosta, and Lowndes County to use SPLOST funds for hangars at the Airport.

6. Bids, Contracts, Agreements and Expenditures

a) Consideration of bids for sewer camera and accessories for the Water and Sewer Department.

7. Local Funding and Requests

- a) Consideration of a request to approve a deed between the City of Valdosta and the Valdosta-Lowndes County Land Bank Authority for property located at Webster and Troup Streets.
- b) Consideration of a request to approve Phase 2 of the Storm Water Master Plan.
- c) Consideration of a request to apply for the Georgia Transportation Enhancement GATEway Grant Progam.

AGENDA VALDOSTA CITY COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING October 22, 2009

- 8. City Manager's Report
- 9. Council Comments
- 10. Adjournment